
From: Nava, Rosie M. 
Sent: 6/16/2014 4:37:08 PM 

'jjj@cPuc ca g°v' (jjj@cpuc.ca.gov); 'CitationAppealsResolution@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(CitationAppealsResolution@cpuc.ca.gov); Garber, Stephen (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); 'ang@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(ang@cpuc.ca.gov); Salazar, Jeff (JLSalazar@semprautilities.com); 
'jboehme@aglresources.com' (jboehme@aglresources.com); 

To: 'kyle.stephens@swgas.com' (kyle.stephens@swgas.com); Ellis, John 
(JEllis@semprautilities.com); Ellis, John (JEllis@semprautilities.com); 
'michell.mishoe@pacificorp.com' (michell.mishoe@pacificorp.com); Ramaiya, 
Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Wilson, Michelle 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Han, Minci 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M2H9); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
'case.admin@sce.com' (case.admin@sce.com); 'filings@a-klaw.com' (filings@a-
klaw.com); 'wmc@a-klaw.com' (wmc@a-klaw.com); 'jfm@a-klaw.com' (jfm@a-
klaw.com); 'vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com' (vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); 
Nguyen, Aichi (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXNZ); 
'heide.caswell@pacificorp.com' (heide.caswell@pacificorp.com); 
'californiadockets@pacificorp.com' (californiadockets@pacificorp.com); 
'billjulian@sbcglobal.nef (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); 
'jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com' (jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Trial, Allen 
(ATrial@semprautilities.com); 'klr@a-klaw.com' (klr@a-klaw.com); Vallejo, 
Alejandro (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXVU); Wu, 
Josephine (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); Giles, Rebecca 
(RGiles@semprautilities.com); 'pap@cpuc.ca.gov' (pap@cpuc.ca.gov); Kim, Ann 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AHK4); Allen, Meredith 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); 
'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com' (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 
'cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com' 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 'martinhomec@gmail.com' 
(martinhomec@gmail.com); Back, Eric (ET) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EWB8); Singh, Jadwindar (Jay) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J112); Prince, Rasha 
(RPrince@semprautilities.com); Pak, Alvin (APak@semprautilities.com); 
'hayley@turn.org' (hayley@turn.org); 'christy.berger@swgas.com' 
(christy.berger@swgas.com); 'nguyen.quan@gswater.com' 
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); 'carlwood@uwua.net' (carlwood@uwua.net); 
'Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com' (Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com); Salazar, Jeff 
(JLSalazar@semprautilities.com); Ng, DeanaM (DNg@semprautilities.com); 
'wynne@braunlegal.com' (wynne@braunlegal.com); Egan, Jason W 
(JEgan@semprautilities.com); Walters, Gregory (GWalters@semprautilities.com); 
Raagas, Kirstie (KRaagas@sempra.com); Lehmann, Gerard E. 
(GLehmann@semprautilities.com); 'Esther.Park@sce.com' (Esther.Park@sce.com); 
'jesus.g.roman@verizon.com' (jesus.g.roman@verizon.com); 
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'fredyanney@gmail.com' (fredyanney@gmail.com); 'jacque.lopez@verizon.com' 
(jacque.lopez@verizon.com); 'ed.gieseking@swgas.com' 
(ed.gieseking@swgas.com); 'kevin.lang@swgas.com' (kevin.lang@swgas.com); 
'tjs@cpuc.ca.gov' (tjs@cpuc.ca.gov); 'kab@cpuc.ca.gov' (kab@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'tony.marino@sen.ca.gov' (tony.marino@sen.ca.gov); 'sjl@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(sjl@cpuc.ca.gov); 'edm@cpuc.ca.gov' (edm@cpuc.ca.gov); 'db3@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(db3@cpuc.ca.gov); 'jjj@cpuc.ca.gov' (jjj@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: Draft Resolution ALJ-299 - Joint Comments of SoCalGas and SDG&E 

The attached JOINT COMMENTS OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS 
COMPANY AND SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY are being 
served today, June 16, 2014. 

Rose Mary Nava 
Senior Legal Administrative Associate to 

John R. Ellis, Attorney for Southern California Gas Company 
555 West 5th Street, igeles, CA 90013 

• ' >931 • >9-9620 
ava@semprautiiities.com 
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